NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

2017 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 88

National Champions

ACORNS - GOLD
CENTREVILLE, VA

WHEELER, GRAYSON
LAMB, REBECCA
BURNEY, NIYA
MEYERAAN, MARK

2259

578
580
549
5562

5 3-Position Alamo Trophy Plaques and a
Championship Banner

Award Winners - by Category

JROTC - JUNIOR
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6/27/2017 16:08:57

QUEEN ANNE - GOLD
RHODESDALE, MD

DOREY, MATTHEW
MACKENZIE, MASON
WALSH, ERIN
SCHMIDT, ZACHARY

VRPC - FIRST ORDER
VANCOUVER, WA

HINSON, RYAN
DELANEY, KYLIE
SCHADLER, CASPER
HORN, TYLER

SUTTER RIFLE CLUB
SUTTER, CA

FEDORA, AJ
CULLEN, TODD
AHOLA, NADINE
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS
ROCKLIN, CA

JASSO, THOMAS
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
NORTH, EMMA
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

ANTIETAM - GREEN
HAGERSTOWN, MD

DONAHOE, CAMDEN
O'NEEL, CLAIRE
DIPAOLA, TAYLOR
KANG, TORRANCE

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

2258

570
555
564
569

2236

567
556
558
555

2235

558
546
565
566

2231

552
559
557
563

2227

554
553
559
561

4 Gold Tone Medals

4 Silver Tone Medals

4 Bronze Tone Medals

4 Bronze Tone Medals

4 Bronze Tone Medals

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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Award Winners - by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

1st Place ONTELAUNEE - RED 2040 4 Gold Tone Medals
LENHARTSVILLE, PA
FRANTZ, SARAH 562
RIEGEL, MADILYN 556
SMOYER, CALISTA 560
RHODE, EMMA 562
2nd Place FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOL 2220  “Siver Tone Medals
SWANZEY, NH
LANG, HUNTER 550
HUSTON, KYLE 556
SPRAGUE, ASHLEY 571
DAVIDSON, NATALIE 543
3rd Place CIPS - GOLD 2180  *Bronze Tone Medals
BLOOMINGTON, IL
PETERS, JOSETTE 549
THOMPSON, JADEN 557
GRATZ, MARTINA 553
SCHER, TY 521
SCHOLASTIC
1st Place SUTTER - GOLD 0995 4 Gold Tone Medals
SUTTER, CA
BENESH, SARA 553
PACK, MADYSON 556
OLIVERA, RYAN 548
MCILWAIN, DAWN 568
2nd Place DUBOIS BEAVERS #1 2176 4 Silver Tone Medals
ROCKTON, PA
ZEITLER, ABIGAIL 560
SPRAGUE, RACHEL 554
FATULA, KEITH 529
BRADY, ASHLEE 533
3rd Place PORTAGE AREA HIGH SCHOOL 2144 4 Bronze Tone Medals
PORTAGE, PA
TROXEL, ROBERT 541
RAMUS, WILLIAM 544
KLOCK, MAKAYLA 507

MILLER, BRANDY 532



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 88 - Total Entries

JROTC - JUNIOR 54 - Entries

1. 2259 ACORNS - GOLD JUNIOR
578 MA WHEELER, GRAYSON
580 MA LAMB, REBECCA
549 MA BURNEY, NIYA
552 MA MEYERAAN, MARK

2. 2258 QUEEN ANNE - GOLD JUNIOR
570 MA DOREY, MATTHEW
555 MA MACKENZIE, MASON
564 MA WALSH, ERIN
569 MA SCHMIDT, ZACHARY

3. 2236 VRPC - FIRST ORDER JUNIOR
567 MA HINSON, RYAN
556 MA DELANEY, KYLIE
558 MA SCHADLER, CASPER
555 MA HORN, TYLER

4. 2235 SUTTER RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR
558 MA FEDORA, AJ
546 MA CULLEN, TODD
565 MA AHOLA, NADINE
566 MA CITRIGNO, BRIANNA

5. 2231 LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS JUNIOR
552 MA JASSO, THOMAS
559 MA KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
557 MA NORTH, EMMA
563 MA STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

6. 2227 SPOKANE JRC - GOLD JUNIOR
556 MA CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
554 MA HILLMAN, MALIYA
553 MA WILSON, CASSIDY
564 MA MAYSTROVICH, MARY

2227 ANTIETAM - GREEN JUNIOR

554 MA DONAHOE, CAMDEN
553 MA O'NEEL, CLAIRE
559 MA DIPAOLA, TAYLOR
561 MA KANG, TORRANCE

8. 2222 ANTIETAM - RED JUNIOR
547 MA WEBER, GRACE
554 MA KUHNE, LAUREL
555 MA FEATHERS, CORA
566 MA RITCHEY, ZACH

0. 2220 BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS JUNIOR
510 MA EWINE, JORDYN
561 MA BUTLER, MARI
582 MA ZAUN, KATIE

567 MA CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
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JROTC - JUNIOR

10. 2203
534
552
556
561

n. 2192
564
542
538
548

2192
536
559
542
555

13. 2186
552
530
578
526

14. 2185
518
546
554
567

15. 2184
569
550
520
545

16. 2181
568
530
542
541

17. 2179
531
539
546
563

2179
532
534
550
563

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

ACORNS - GREEN
ERMARTH, AMITY
STURTZ, BRYCE
KIM, ELENA
KIMM, ARIELLE

ASHLAND EAGLES JRC
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
GATIE, BEN
STANEC, ANNABELLE

PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GREEN
MUSSER, HANA
HARR, MICA
SHEFFEY, DAVID
DIEHL, ERIN

WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS
NELSON, EMME
ZACHARY, LILLIAN
PATAJO, ALEC
HUCK, AIDAN

MCGC "KATS"
BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
LORING, THOMAS
MC ANDREWS, RYAN
SCHEER, ANNA

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE
HOOVER, JOSEPH
GAMRAT, CLAYTON
BAIRD, GILLIAN
PETERS, COLTON

CAPITOL CITY "GOLD"
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
ATKINSON, LIAM
RANDOLPH, LANE
PHAM, ANDREW

OLE MILL RANGERS
WILLIAMS, SAWYER
PAYNE, SAMUEL
MARTIN, LEAH
MCGHIN, MOLLY

ACORNS - WHITE
PARK, JOSEPH
FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH
TINTER, ARON
KOSMAL, TADEK

88 - Total Entries

54 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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JROTC - JUNIOR

19.

20.

21.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

2158
562
543
493
560

2157
539
556
506
556

2156
540
543
547
526

2156
538
540
556
522

2150
555
529
530
536

2142
538
534
547
523

2139
557
452
563
567

2136
478
558
549
551

2133
569
537
526
501

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

SEITZLAND STING
HERRING, LILLIAN
HAKE, CHRISTOPHER
VANDUZER, DANNY
OPENSHAW, WYATT

BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P - GOLD
LANGERUD, JACOB
HINTZ, AMANDA
BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
FRIED, BRADY

LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS
DEL MAR, VERONICA
HARDEE, EMMA
POLAKOVIC, LILLY
GRAYSON, SETH

OIL CITY JR. RIFLE TEAM
SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW
GRAY, AUSTIN
COMBS, QUINN
MESSNER, LUKAS

MASS MIXERS
FERGUSON, RIO
SEITZ, BRENDAN
BUTT, ALIYA
FEERICK, BRIANNA

SUTTER - BLUE
OCHSNER, MIRETTE
GRAF, RUSSELL
ERICKSON, MADELYNN
BLAND, PAIGE

PSC - GOLD
HAINLINE, ROBERT
WESTPHALL, KORRIN
WEBB, SEAN
WARNER, MORGAHN

GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS
WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY
THOMPSON, MICHAEL
BURNOSKY, CALEB
MACH, BRANDON

ROCHESTER RIFLE CLUB JUNIORS - GOLD
GROSS, ANTONIO
BENSON, ABIGAIL
FARRAR, OLIVIA
FITZPATRICK, BRIANA

88 - Total Entries

54 - Entries
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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Team Rankings by Category 88 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 54 - Entries
28. 2128 CC BALD EAGLES JUNIOR
531 MA VARNEY, ABIGAIL
539 MA DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
520 MA VARNEY, SHELBY
538 MA JUBINVILLE, ODIN
20. 2125 ANTIETAM - WHITE JUNIOR
515 MA DOEHLER, BENJAMIN
562 MA D'SOUZA, PENINAH
519 MA PHILLIPS, SEAN
529 MA CESSNA, STEPHEN
30. 2109 MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS JUNIOR
533 MA STEVENSON, KYLE
500 MA LAMMERS, KATLYN
555 MA FALKNER, MASON
521 MA MERRION, JENNIFER
31. 2105 PRECISION PENQUINS JUNIOR
536 MA WILLBURN, KYLIE
554 MA MCBEE, DEZIREE
532 MA LAMBDIN, M'LEAH
483 MA JOHNSON, TAYLOR
32. 2103 RIVERSIDE SHOOTING CLUB JUNIOR
572 MA CLARK, RICHARD
527 MA DELL, AMELIA
472 MA HART, TAYLOR
532 MA SPAUDE, NATHAN
3. 2091 BUSH WHACKERS JUNIOR
536 MA BRODY, TIO
525 MA RUSH, HAYOON
505 MA BREITBACH, SHELBY
525 MA BREITBACH, CHASE
34. 2086 SPOKANE JRC - SILVER JUNIOR
467 MA JONES, BENJAMIN
536 MA WRIGHT, DAVID
548 MA MAYSTROVICH, MASON
535 MA TAFOYA, BENJAMIN
35. 2080 FGV COUGARS #1 JUNIOR
510 MA BARONE, CADEN
526 MA DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
538 MA LUOMA, TYLER
506 MA RIFFLE, ANDREA
36. 2077 YRC - GOLD JUNIOR
510 MA CHARLES, MATTHEW
536 MA ERICKSON, MORGAN
509 MA MORLEDGE-HAMPTON, CHARLES

522 MA SCHUETT, NINA
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Team Rankings by Category 88 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 54 - Entries
37. 2071 GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS JUNIOR
536 MA DYKSTRA, CODY
519 MA STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
510 MA HERAUF, BRENNA
506 MA FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA
38. 2065 EVERETT JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR
504 MA SIGEL, CLUDIA
453 MA FORD, BRADEN
564 MA BRAMBLEY, LUKE
544 MA KLAVUHN, ALLISON
39. 2014 VRPC - REBELLION JUNIOR
467 MA FARAH, ALEX
499 MA HARPE, TAYLOR
541 MA GRAY, STEPHANIE
507 MA MOON, AIDEN
40. 2006 MRC SPORTSMANS CLUB JUNIOR
538 MA LAUB, JOHN
505 MA BREHM, TREVOR
453 MA WILDBERG, LOGAN
510 MA WANKE, ERIC
41. 1995 JAMESTOWN JR. RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR
474 MA WHITE, DAWSON
461 MA GUSTAFSON, MOLLY
503 MA KOSINSKI, THOMAS
557 MA HANSON, CLAYTON
42. 1963 MISSOULA HELLGATE - GOLD JUNIOR
519 MA DILLER, LIBBY
348 MA SCHRICHTE, FINLEIGH
554 MA THOMAS, JUSTIN
542 MA LORENTZ, IBBY
43. 1949 GALWAY JR. RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR
420 MA RAIMO, THOMAS
467 MA HAHN, JOSEPH
523 MA READ, ALAN
539 MA EDGERLY, BRIDGET
44. 1944 PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GOLD JUNIOR
520 MA HAZY, CHARLES
484 MA WOLF, GRAHAM
448 MA LAWS, EVAN
492 MA ZELLERS, BRANDON
45. 1918 BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P - SILVER JUNIOR
447 MA FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA
524 MA SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
497 MA LANGERUD, GARRETT

450 MA JOSE, TYLER



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 88 - Total Entries
JROTC - JUNIOR 54 - Entries
4. 1908 ST JOHNS MULESKINNERS JROTC
510 MA PETERSON, JAMES
443 MA DIEHL, PARKER
489 MA YANG, XULEI
466 MA WEI, DANIEL
ar. 1907 3Y'SAND AX JUNIOR
555 MA LINNEMAN, TYLER
538 MA VAAGEN, JACOB
374 MA OSBORNE, FIONNA
440 MA SCHILLER, TANNER
48. 1851 BLUE TRAIL RANGE - GOLD JUNIOR
441 MA HENDRICKS, JOSEPH
439 MA RICHARDS, SEAN
453 MA WEISZ, ZACKERY
518 MA FOWLER, TUCKER
49, 1798 MCGC "JUNIORS" JUNIOR
346 MA WINGARD, RHETT
538 MA WINGARD, BLAKE
381 MA THOMAS, CADY
533 MA MCWHORTER, DOUGLAS
50. 1617 BLACK EARTH RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR
392 MA JENSON, MICAH
399 MA EVERT, BELLE
408 MA EVERT, LANE
418 MA NECHKASH, SHELBY
51. 1599 NEW YORK JUNIORS JUNIOR
445 MA BALLONE, HAILEY
316 MA PHEILSHIFTER, NICK
440 MA SAUCKE, VALERIE
398 MA PHILLIPS, HUNTER
52. 1594 ROCHESTER RIFLE CLUB JUNIORS - SILVER JUNIOR
459 MA FIKE, IAN
409 MA CLARKE, CAMERON
367 MA PLACE, GARHETT
359 MA FITZPATRICK, CODY
53. 1533 FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER JUNIOR
538 MA BECHARD, MATTHEW
281 MA MAY, MASON
409 MA FLECK-WILKINS, SHEA
305 MA CAMINITI, JUSTIN
54. 1531 HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD JUNIOR
505 MA FERRY, CHRISTOPHER
460 MA KING, KYELIN

566 MA DUTTON, ELIZABETH
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Team Rankings by Category 88 - Total Entries
SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 19 - Entries
1. 2240 ONTELAUNEE - RED INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
562 MA FRANTZ, SARAH
556 MA RIEGEL, MADILYN
560 MA SMOYER, CALISTA
562 MA RHODE, EMMA
2 2220 FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
550 MA LANG, HUNTER
556 MA HUSTON, KYLE
571 MA SPRAGUE, ASHLEY
543 MA DAVIDSON, NATALIE
3. 2180 CIPS - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
549 MA PETERS, JOSETTE
557 MA THOMPSON, JADEN
553 MA GRATZ, MARTINA
521 MA SCHER, TY
4. 2178 MISSOULA HELLGATE - SILVER INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
549 MA WARNKEN, JONNA
548 MA WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
546 MA DONALD, ABIGAIL
535 MA WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA
5. 2174 COS COB #1 INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
535 MA ALLAN, STEPHANIE
562 MA KUTZ, KAITLYN
544 MA KUTZ, KYLE
533 MA RIORDAN, GILLIAN
6. 2133 SCSSA INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
516 MA VONDERAU, CLAIRE
518 MA JONES, TAYLOR
549 MA VONDERAU, MAGGIE
550 MA DURYEA, ANDREW
7. 1984 SUTTER PUPS SUB-JUNIOR
458 MA BENESH, JOE
486 MA FORD, CHASE
524 MA CHILDERS, MALENA
516 MA VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN
8. 1983 VALDEZ JR. RIFLE CLUB INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
464 MA RANGER, DAVID
505 MA SCHAELLER, ASHLEE
532 MA LARCOM, TIFFANY
482 MA BAWMAN, SARA
9. 1975 CAPTAIN AMERICA INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
537 MA NEIDIGH, ALANNA
474 MA COCHRAN, CODY
530 MA MILLS, RACHEL

434 MA DUNN, LYDIA



Team Rankings by Category

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

10. 1933
508
500
427
498

1. 1927
514
516
483
414

12. 1802
437
477
481
407

13. 1765
435
462
404
464

14. 1760
403
429
510
418

15. 1747
493
454
325
475

16. 1698
319
504
491
384

17. 1690
429
448
407
406

18. 1362
244
304
385
429

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

QUEEN ANNE - GREEN
BOONE, HELEN
VELOZ, SOPHIA
SEABORNE, SPENCER
DONOHO, WILLIAM

FGV COUGARS #2
HUNTER, CHELSEA
ELMORE, SOPHIA
WAGNER, LUKE
DEPROFIO, KAITLYN

CC GOLDEN EAGLES
VEILLEUX, BRANDON
VARNEY, ETHAN
DUBOIS, CHLOE
NICKLESS, CAYSON

QUAKER HILL JUNIORS
KOHANSKI, DAVID
SENDLEIN, REBECCA
WOLFE, BILLY
GRANO, AMANDA

SANDPOINT HOT SHOTS
GEISINGER, LIZZIE
FOSTER, NOLAN
MYERS, MICHAEL
MADRID, HANNAH

DEMMER JUNIOR SHOOTERS
WARREN, LILLIAN
GAMRAT, COLTON
MICHALAK, BRADEN
CLARK, BRENDAN

MISSOULA HELLGATE - RED
WHITE, KONNOR
MCAFEE, STEPHEN
SEIBLY, JACK
SEIBLY, MOLLIE

IRONSIDE
BAKER, KATIE
DUNN, LEVI
SARGENT, BROOKE
MILLS, REBECCA

CUMBERLAND GOLD - 1
MACWHINNE, AVERY
MACWHINNIE, AYDEN
BRUNS, GABRIELLE
WALLACE, BRADLEY

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

88 - Total Entries

19 - Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Team Rankings by Category 88 - Total Entries
SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 19 - Entries
19. 1239 SMOKE -N- GUNS SUB-JUNIOR
175 MA VERPLOEGEN, ELYSSA
311 MA HENDERSON, CONNER
321 MA BURRELL, KADEN
432 MA HAGSTROM, WYATT
SCHOLASTIC 15 - Entries
1. 2225 SUTTER - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
553 MA BENESH, SARA
556 MA PACK, MADYSON
548 MA OLIVERA, RYAN
568 MA MCILWAIN, DAWN
2 2176 DUBOIS BEAVERS #1 SCHOLASTIC
560 MA ZEITLER, ABIGAIL
554 MA SPRAGUE, RACHEL
529 MA FATULA, KEITH
533 MA BRADY, ASHLEE
3. 2144 PORTAGE AREA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLASTIC
541 MA TROXEL, ROBERT
544 MA RAMUS, WILLIAM
527 MA KLOCK, MAKAYLA
532 MA MILLER, BRANDY
4. 2127 J.W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLASTIC
551 MA BRABSTON, ROBERT
544 MA FISHER, EMILY
531 MA LINKH, DAVID
501 MA CURRY, JACK
5. 2115 CHESTNUT RIDGE SCHOLASTIC
542 MA BAREFOOT, CHASE
537 MA KELLAR, FAITH
480 MA DIEHL, JOHN
556 MA CRISWELL, CAMDEN
6. 2059 SOMERSET TEAM #1 SCHOLASTIC
546 MA BELL, GRACE
508 MA PETERSON, BREANNA
512 MA CUSTER, JESSICA
493 MA WAGNER, GRACYN
7. 2054 DELTA RIFLES SCHOLASTIC
515 MA MAXWELL, LEAH
514 MA STILLIE, JACOB
526 MA PATTON, WESLEY
499 MA WIGGINS, ZACHERY
8. 2053 WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY "TITANS" SCHOLASTIC
550 MA WESSON, DANIEL
490 MA ZHA, YITIAN
487 MA LIU, ZIHAN

526 MA CONVERY, ERIKA



SCHOLASTIC

9.

2007
503
503
509
492

2002
512
525
477
488

1953
508
494
449
502

1928
425
543
510
450

1920
497
489
437
497

1847
451
448
460
488

1666
448
308
459
451

2259
578
580
549
552
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MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA

MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

Team Rankings by Category

SUFFIELD TIGERS
CALDERAN, MATTEO
SADILINA, LETICIA
CORDES, PATRICK
PARROW, COLLIN

DUBOIS BEAVERS #2
WEIDOW, COURTNEY
LONG, ALEX
KNARR, LUCAS
CZEKAI, DAVID

AVON OLD FARMS - GOLD
AHN, JUNYEOP
SAYYAH, PRESTON
ZHOU, JIAPENG
LU, FENG

NORTHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL JR RIFLES
BAROFFIO, DANIEL
YACAVONI, MOLLY
HEBERT, ABIGAIL
GEORGE, JOHN

NHHS RIFLE TEAM
CALLAHAN, HARRISON
SAHIRUL, CAMILLE
FRANCO, MATTEO
FELIPE, MICHAELA

SOMERSET TEAM #2
WILK, BRANDON
SLEASMAN, TAYLOR
CHABOL, SHANE
MOON, CONNER

DELTA DEADEYES
AUSTIN, DOMINIC
MAGEE, RAYNA
PEARSON, KIRSTEN
RUSE, ISAAC

National Ranking - All Teams

ACORNS - GOLD
WHEELER, GRAYSON
LAMB, REBECCA
BURNEY, NIYA
MEYERAAN, MARK

88 - Total Entries

15 - Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR



2258
570
555
564
569

2240
562
556
560
562

2236
567
556
558
555

2235
558
546
565
566

2231
552
559
557
563

2227
554
553
559
561

2227
556
554
553
564

2225
553
556
548
568
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams 88 - Total Entries

QUEEN ANNE - GOLD JUNIOR
DOREY, MATTHEW
MACKENZIE, MASON
WALSH, ERIN
SCHMIDT, ZACHARY

ONTELAUNEE - RED INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
FRANTZ, SARAH
RIEGEL, MADILYN
SMOYER, CALISTA
RHODE, EMMA

VRPC - FIRST ORDER JUNIOR
HINSON, RYAN
DELANEY, KYLIE
SCHADLER, CASPER
HORN, TYLER

SUTTER RIFLE CLUB JUNIOR
FEDORA, AJ
CULLEN, TODD
AHOLA, NADINE
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA

LINCOLN, CA - LEAD HEADS JUNIOR
JASSO, THOMAS
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE
NORTH, EMMA
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS

ANTIETAM - GREEN JUNIOR
DONAHOE, CAMDEN
O'NEEL, CLAIRE
DIPAOLA, TAYLOR
KANG, TORRANCE

SPOKANE JRC - GOLD JUNIOR
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR
HILLMAN, MALIYA
WILSON, CASSIDY
MAYSTROVICH, MARY

SUTTER - GOLD SCHOLASTIC
BENESH, SARA
PACK, MADYSON
OLIVERA, RYAN
MCILWAIN, DAWN



2222
547
554
555
566

2220
510
561
582
567

2220
550
556
571
543

2203
534
552
556
561

2192
536
559
542
555

2192
564
542
538
548

2186
552
530
578
526

2185
518
546
554
567
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National Ranking - All Teams

88 - Total Entries

ANTIETAM - RED JUNIOR
MA WEBER, GRACE
MA KUHNE, LAUREL
MA FEATHERS, CORA
MA RITCHEY, ZACH
BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS JUNIOR
MA EWINE, JORDYN
MA BUTLER, MARI
MA ZAUN, KATIE
MA CHRISTIANSON, BRETT
FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - GOLD INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
MA LANG, HUNTER
MA HUSTON, KYLE
MA SPRAGUE, ASHLEY
MA DAVIDSON, NATALIE
ACORNS - GREEN JUNIOR
MA ERMARTH, AMITY
MA STURTZ, BRYCE
MA KIM, ELENA
MA KIMM, ARIELLE
PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GREEN JUNIOR
MA MUSSER, HANA
MA HARR, MICA
MA SHEFFEY, DAVID
MA DIEHL, ERIN
ASHLAND EAGLES JRC JUNIOR
MA REMEDIOS, ANTONIO
MA HOLDEN, CHRISTINA
MA GATIE, BEN
MA STANEC, ANNABELLE
WEST SEATTLE THUNDERBIRDS JUNIOR
MA NELSON, EMME
MA ZACHARY, LILLIAN
MA PATAJO, ALEC
MA HUCK, AIDAN
MCGC "KATS" JUNIOR
MA BLANKENSHIP, JORDAN
MA LORING, THOMAS
MA MC ANDREWS, RYAN

MA SCHEER, ANNA



20.

21.

23.

24,

25.

2184
569
550
520
545

2181
568
530
542
541

2180
549
557
553
521

2179
531
539
546
563

2179
532
534
550
563

2178
549
548
546
535

2176
560
554
529
533

2174
535
562
544
533
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

National Ranking - All Teams

DSC JUNIOR RIFLE
HOOVER, JOSEPH
GAMRAT, CLAYTON
BAIRD, GILLIAN
PETERS, COLTON

CAPITOL CITY "GOLD"
MCAFERTY, KELLEN
ATKINSON, LIAM
RANDOLPH, LANE
PHAM, ANDREW

CIPS - GOLD
PETERS, JOSETTE
THOMPSON, JADEN
GRATZ, MARTINA
SCHER, TY

OLE MILL RANGERS
WILLIAMS, SAWYER
PAYNE, SAMUEL
MARTIN, LEAH
MCGHIN, MOLLY

ACORNS - WHITE
PARK, JOSEPH
FRAZIER, THOMAS JOSEPH
TINTER, ARON
KOSMAL, TADEK

MISSOULA HELLGATE - SILVER
WARNKEN, JONNA
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL
DONALD, ABIGAIL
WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA

DUBOIS BEAVERS #1
ZEITLER, ABIGAIL
SPRAGUE, RACHEL
FATULA, KEITH
BRADY, ASHLEE

COS COB #1
ALLAN, STEPHANIE
KUTZ, KAITLYN
KUTZ, KYLE
RIORDAN, GILLIAN

88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
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National Ranking - All Teams 88 - Total Entries
26. 2158 SEITZLAND STING JUNIOR
562 MA HERRING, LILLIAN
543 MA HAKE, CHRISTOPHER
493 MA VANDUZER, DANNY
560 MA OPENSHAW, WYATT
2. 2157 BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P - GOLD JUNIOR
539 MA LANGERUD, JACOB
556 MA HINTZ, AMANDA
506 MA BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH
556 MA FRIED, BRADY
28. 2156 LINCOLN, CA - BRASS MONKEYS JUNIOR
540 MA DEL MAR, VERONICA
543 MA HARDEE, EMMA
547 MA POLAKOVIC, LILLY
526 MA GRAYSON, SETH
2156 OIL CITY JR. RIFLE TEAM JUNIOR
538 MA SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW
540 MA GRAY, AUSTIN
556 MA COMBS, QUINN
522 MA MESSNER, LUKAS
30. 2150 MASS MIXERS JUNIOR
555 MA FERGUSON, RIO
529 MA SEITZ, BRENDAN
530 MA BUTT, ALIYA
536 MA FEERICK, BRIANNA
31. 2144 PORTAGE AREA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLASTIC
541 MA TROXEL, ROBERT
544 MA RAMUS, WILLIAM
527 MA KLOCK, MAKAYLA
532 MA MILLER, BRANDY
32, 2142 SUTTER - BLUE JUNIOR
538 MA OCHSNER, MIRETTE
534 MA GRAF, RUSSELL
547 MA ERICKSON, MADELYNN
523 MA BLAND, PAIGE
33. 2139 PSC - GOLD JUNIOR
557 MA HAINLINE, ROBERT
452 MA WESTPHALL, KORRIN
563 MA WEBB, SEAN

567 MA WARNER, MORGAHN
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National Ranking - All Teams 88 - Total Entries
34. 2136 GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS JUNIOR
478 MA WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY
558 MA THOMPSON, MICHAEL
549 MA BURNOSKY, CALEB
551 MA MACH, BRANDON
35. 2133 SCSSA INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR
516 MA VONDERAU, CLAIRE
518 MA JONES, TAYLOR
549 MA VONDERAU, MAGGIE
550 MA DURYEA, ANDREW
2133 ROCHESTER RIFLE CLUB JUNIORS - GOLD JUNIOR
569 MA GROSS, ANTONIO
537 MA BENSON, ABIGAIL
526 MA FARRAR, OLIVIA
501 MA FITZPATRICK, BRIANA
a7. 2128 CC BALD EAGLES JUNIOR
531 MA VARNEY, ABIGAIL
539 MA DUBOIS, ALEXANDER
520 MA VARNEY, SHELBY
538 MA JUBINVILLE, ODIN
38. 2127 J.W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLASTIC
551 MA BRABSTON, ROBERT
544 MA FISHER, EMILY
531 MA LINKH, DAVID
501 MA CURRY, JACK
39. 2125 ANTIETAM - WHITE JUNIOR
515 MA DOEHLER, BENJAMIN
562 MA D'SOUZA, PENINAH
519 MA PHILLIPS, SEAN
529 MA CESSNA, STEPHEN
40. 2115 CHESTNUT RIDGE SCHOLASTIC
542 MA BAREFOOT, CHASE
537 MA KELLAR, FAITH
480 MA DIEHL, JOHN
556 MA CRISWELL, CAMDEN
a1 2109 MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS JUNIOR
533 MA STEVENSON, KYLE
500 MA LAMMERS, KATLYN
555 MA FALKNER, MASON

521 MA MERRION, JENNIFER



42,

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

2105
536
554
532
483

2103
572
527
472
532

2091
536
525
505
525

2086
467
536
548
535

2080
510
526
538
506

2077
510
536
509
522

2071
536
519
510
506

2065
504
453
564
544
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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PRECISION PENQUINS
WILLBURN, KYLIE
MCBEE, DEZIREE
LAMBDIN, M'LEAH
JOHNSON, TAYLOR

RIVERSIDE SHOOTING CLUB
CLARK, RICHARD
DELL, AMELIA
HART, TAYLOR
SPAUDE, NATHAN

BUSH WHACKERS
BRODY, TIO
RUSH, HAYOON
BREITBACH, SHELBY
BREITBACH, CHASE

SPOKANE JRC - SILVER
JONES, BENJAMIN
WRIGHT, DAVID
MAYSTROVICH, MASON
TAFOYA, BENJAMIN

FGV COUGARS #1
BARONE, CADEN
DONEGAN, ADRIANNA
LUOMA, TYLER
RIFFLE, ANDREA

YRC - GOLD
CHARLES, MATTHEW
ERICKSON, MORGAN
MORLEDGE-HAMPTON, CHARLES
SCHUETT, NINA

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARPSHOOTERS
DYKSTRA, CODY
STRAUCH, MACKENZIE
HERAUF, BRENNA
FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA

EVERETT JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
SIGEL, CLUDIA
FORD, BRADEN
BRAMBLEY, LUKE
KLAVUHN, ALLISON

88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR



50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

2059
546
508
512
493

2054
515
514
526
499

2053
550
490
487
526

2014
467
499
541
507

2007
503
503
509
492

2006
538
505
453
510

2002
512
525
477
488

1995
474
461
503
557
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MA
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MA
MA
MA
MA
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MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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SOMERSET TEAM #1
BELL, GRACE
PETERSON, BREANNA
CUSTER, JESSICA
WAGNER, GRACYN

DELTA RIFLES
MAXWELL, LEAH
STILLIE, JACOB
PATTON, WESLEY
WIGGINS, ZACHERY

WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY "TITANS"

WESSON, DANIEL
ZHA, YITIAN

LIU, ZIHAN
CONVERY, ERIKA

VRPC - REBELLION
FARAH, ALEX
HARPE, TAYLOR
GRAY, STEPHANIE
MOON, AIDEN

SUFFIELD TIGERS
CALDERAN, MATTEO
SADILINA, LETICIA
CORDES, PATRICK
PARROW, COLLIN

MRC SPORTSMANS CLUB
LAUB, JOHN
BREHM, TREVOR
WILDBERG, LOGAN
WANKE, ERIC

DUBOIS BEAVERS #2
WEIDOW, COURTNEY
LONG, ALEX
KNARR, LUCAS
CZEKAI, DAVID

JAMESTOWN JR. RIFLE CLUB
WHITE, DAWSON
GUSTAFSON, MOLLY
KOSINSKI, THOMAS
HANSON, CLAYTON

88 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR



58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

1984
458
486
524
516

1983
464
505
532
482

1975
537
474
530
434

1963
519
348
554
542

1953
508
494
449
502

1949
420
467
523
539

1944
520
484
448
492

1933
508
500
427
498
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MA
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MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
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MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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SUTTER PUPS
BENESH, JOE
FORD, CHASE
CHILDERS, MALENA
VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN

VALDEZ JR. RIFLE CLUB
RANGER, DAVID
SCHAELLER, ASHLEE
LARCOM, TIFFANY
BAWMAN, SARA

CAPTAIN AMERICA
NEIDIGH, ALANNA
COCHRAN, CODY
MILLS, RACHEL
DUNN, LYDIA

MISSOULA HELLGATE - GOLD
DILLER, LIBBY
SCHRICHTE, FINLEIGH
THOMAS, JUSTIN
LORENTZ, IBBY

AVON OLD FARMS - GOLD
AHN, JUNYEOP
SAYYAH, PRESTON
ZHOU, JIAPENG
LU, FENG

GALWAY JR. RIFLE CLUB
RAIMO, THOMAS
HAHN, JOSEPH
READ, ALAN
EDGERLY, BRIDGET

PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM - GOLD
HAZY, CHARLES
WOLF, GRAHAM
LAWS, EVAN
ZELLERS, BRANDON

QUEEN ANNE - GREEN
BOONE, HELEN
VELOZ, SOPHIA
SEABORNE, SPENCER
DONOHO, WILLIAM

88 - Total Entries

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR



66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

1928
425
543
510
450

1927
514
516
483
414

1920
497
489
437
497

1918
447
524
497
450

1908
510
443
489
466

1907
555
538
374
440

1851
441
439
453
518

1847
451
448
460
488

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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NORTHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL JR RIFLES

BAROFFIO, DANIEL
YACAVONI, MOLLY
HEBERT, ABIGAIL
GEORGE, JOHN

FGV COUGARS #2
HUNTER, CHELSEA
ELMORE, SOPHIA
WAGNER, LUKE
DEPROFIO, KAITLYN

NHHS RIFLE TEAM
CALLAHAN, HARRISON
SAHIRUL, CAMILLE
FRANCO, MATTEO
FELIPE, MICHAELA

BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P - SILVER

FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA
SCHIWAL, ALYSSA
LANGERUD, GARRETT
JOSE, TYLER

ST JOHNS MULESKINNERS

PETERSON, JAMES
DIEHL, PARKER
YANG, XULEI

WEI, DANIEL

3Y'SANDAX
LINNEMAN, TYLER
VAAGEN, JACOB
OSBORNE, FIONNA
SCHILLER, TANNER

BLUE TRAIL RANGE - GOLD

HENDRICKS, JOSEPH
RICHARDS, SEAN
WEISZ, ZACKERY
FOWLER, TUCKER

SOMERSET TEAM #2
WILK, BRANDON
SLEASMAN, TAYLOR
CHABOL, SHANE
MOON, CONNER

88 - Total Entries

SCHOLASTIC

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC

JUNIOR

JROTC

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

1802
437
477
481
407

1798
346
538
381
533

1765
435
462
404
464

1760
403
429
510
418

1747
493
454
325
475

1698
319
504
491
384

1690
429
448
407
406

1666
448
308
459
451
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MA
MA
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MA
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MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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CC GOLDEN EAGLES
VEILLEUX, BRANDON
VARNEY, ETHAN
DUBOIS, CHLOE
NICKLESS, CAYSON

MCGC "JUNIORS"
WINGARD, RHETT
WINGARD, BLAKE
THOMAS, CADY
MCWHORTER, DOUGLAS

QUAKER HILL JUNIORS
KOHANSKI, DAVID
SENDLEIN, REBECCA
WOLFE, BILLY
GRANO, AMANDA

SANDPOINT HOT SHOTS
GEISINGER, LIZZIE
FOSTER, NOLAN
MYERS, MICHAEL
MADRID, HANNAH

DEMMER JUNIOR SHOOTERS
WARREN, LILLIAN
GAMRAT, COLTON
MICHALAK, BRADEN
CLARK, BRENDAN

MISSOULA HELLGATE - RED
WHITE, KONNOR
MCAFEE, STEPHEN
SEIBLY, JACK
SEIBLY, MOLLIE

IRONSIDE
BAKER, KATIE
DUNN, LEVI
SARGENT, BROOKE
MILLS, REBECCA

DELTA DEADEYES
AUSTIN, DOMINIC
MAGEE, RAYNA
PEARSON, KIRSTEN
RUSE, ISAAC

88 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SCHOLASTIC



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

1617
392
399
408
418

1599
445
316
440
398

1594
459
409
367
359

1533
538
281
409
305

1531
505
460
566

1362
244
304
385
429

1239
175
311
321
432
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MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
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BLACK EARTH RIFLE CLUB
JENSON, MICAH
EVERT, BELLE
EVERT, LANE
NECHKASH, SHELBY

NEW YORK JUNIORS
BALLONE, HAILEY
PHEILSHIFTER, NICK
SAUCKE, VALERIE
PHILLIPS, HUNTER

ROCHESTER RIFLE CLUB JUNIORS - SILVER
FIKE, IAN
CLARKE, CAMERON
PLACE, GARHETT
FITZPATRICK, CODY

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS - SILVER
BECHARD, MATTHEW
MAY, MASON
FLECK-WILKINS, SHEA
CAMINITI, JUSTIN

HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD

FERRY, CHRISTOPHER
KING, KYELIN
DUTTON, ELIZABETH

CUMBERLAND GOLD - 1
MACWHINNE, AVERY
MACWHINNIE, AYDEN
BRUNS, GABRIELLE
WALLACE, BRADLEY

SMOKE -N- GUNS
VERPLOEGEN, ELYSSA
HENDERSON, CONNER
BURRELL, KADEN
HAGSTROM, WYATT

88 - Total Entries

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

SUB-JUNIOR



